2K WALK
Place
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Name

NATHAN MCDONELL
DANE DUENAZ
LUKE MCDONNELL
MYA BACON

CLAIR BACON
STEVE DUENAZ
DEVON DUENAZ
RACHEL MCDONELL
HOLLY KARPINSKI
NOLAN KARPINSKI
ETHAN MAURIN
EMMA MAURIN
SHELIA LEWIS
NICOLE MAURIN
CARTER VANSINGEL
ROSE ELLIS

AARON ELLIS
DAVID VANSINGEL

Time
00:09:47.7
00:09:55.6
00:10:42.1
00:11:15.5
00:11:16.5
00:13:02.4
00:13:02.6
00:13:52.3
00:15:36.9
00:15:43.2
00:15:51.1
00:16:18.6
00:16:50.3
00:16:53.7
00:19:51.6
00:19:58.6
00:19:58.7
00:20:03.4
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